
The Profiles Range  TREC GB Winter Series Results summary

MA length: 60
Please complete and email to admin@trecgb.com
by the WEDNESDAY following your event - many thanks

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Rider Horse TREC GB Grand Total Position MA PTV
Open Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B22-01121 118 1 21 97

Michelle Bowe Flora B22-01130 86 2 19 67
Nichola Peace Inca R22-00543 82 3 15 67
Louise Carter Oliver E E 8 E

Open Intermediate Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B22-01121 113 1 20 93
Nichola Peace Ausdan Sularis R22-00543 109 2 20 89
Michelle Bowe Flora B21 01130 101.5 3 19.5 82
Caroline Pitt Calico B22-01674 101 4 15 86
Nichola Peace Inca R22-00543 96 5 18 78
Joanna Messenger Stella B22-00210 93 6 15 78
Amelia Shire Kai-iwi Magic 83.5 7 18.5 65
Fran Huckle Milo B22-00896 79 8 2 77
Sharon Petchey Dixie R22-00208 51 9 0 51
Louise Carter Oliver E E 1.5 E

Intermediate Anne Warner Sunny B22-01219 104.5 1 6.5 98
Zoe Bennett Ausdan Sularis B22-01661 73 2 6 67
Fran Huckle Milo B22-00896 71 3 2 69
Amelia Shire Kai-iwi Magic 70.5 4 16.5 54
Joanna Messenger Stella B22-00210 70 5 0 70
Sharon Petchey Dixie R22-00208 E E 0 E
Rhian Rose-Jones Orbit E E 10.5 E
Caroline Pitt Calico E E 17 E

Novice Horse Anne Warner Sunny B22-01219 96 1 5 91
Alex Baldwin Juno R22-01747 80 2 0 80
Caroline Benham Sun Dancer 75 3 6 69
sarah Lincoln Omar 66 4 2 64
Sheila Jones Aro E E 6 E
Louisa Burke Jack E E 15 E
Lynette Morrison Akehurst taje a chance E E 1.5 E
Daniela Dufill Rita E E 8.5 E

Newcomer Alex Baldwin Juno R22-01747 79 1 0 79
Peta Fray Lickety Spli R22-01840 77.5 2 1.5 76
Daniela Duffill Rita 73.5 3 8.5 65
Lynette Morrison AkehurstTake a Chance 73.5 4 16.5 57
Sheila Jones Aro 62 5 4 58
sarah Lincoln Omar 53.5 6 10.5 43
Sally Ashwin Mups 50 7 0 50

Wessex TREC23/10/2022Cheltenham RDA



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Cheltenham RDA 23/10/2022 Wessex TREC

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Low Branches

Corridor
Flag

Ticket Punch

Neck Rein
Jump

Immobility

Bending

Turnabout Box

Led Ditch

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSI

  

Catherine Greening B22-01121 Welland Crystal 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 97 15 6 21 118 1
Michelle Bowe B22-01130 Flora 7 7 0 5 10 0 10 10 8 10 67 14.5 4.5 19 86 2
Nichola Peace R22-00543 Inca 10 0 8 0 10 9 3 7 10 10 67 8 7 15 82 3
Louise Carter Oliver 10 E 10 9 0 8 10 10 8 10 E 5.5 2.5 8 E E



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Cheltenham RDA 23/10/2022 Wessex TREC

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Neck Rein

Ticket Punch

Turnabout Box

Bending

Immobility
Ditch

Corridor
Flag

Rein Back
Jump

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

  

Catherine Greening B22-01121 Welland Crystal 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 93 15 5 20 113 1
Nichola Peace R22-00543 Ausdan Sularis 9 6 9 10 10 10 10 6 9 10 89 15 5 20 109 2
Michelle Bowe B21 01130 Flora 10 9 9 10 10 10 7 0 8 9 82 14 5.5 19.5 101.5 3
Caroline Pitt B22-01674 Calico 9 10 10 6 10 9 10 2 10 10 86 15 0 15 101 4
Nichola Peace R22-00543 Inca 10 0 8 7 10 9 4 10 10 10 78 10.5 7.5 18 96 5
Joanna Messenger B22-00210 Stella 8 10 10 7 10 5 2 8 9 9 78 15 0 15 93 6
Amelia Shire Kai-iwi Magic 9 10 9 7 10 10 2 8 0 0 65 15 3.5 18.5 83.5 7
Fran Huckle B22-00896 Milo 8 9 6 7 10 9 2 8 9 9 77 0 2 2 79 8
Sharon Petchey R22-00208 Dixie 9 0 9 7 10 0 7 0 9 0 51 0 0 0 51 9
Louise Carter Oliver 10 10 8 7 10 10 4 10 6 E E 0 1.5 1.5 E E



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Cheltenham RDA 23/10/2022 Wessex TREC

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

  

Anne Warner B22-01219 Sunny 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 98 6.5 0 6.5 104.5 1
Zoe Bennett B22-01661 Ausdan Sularis 9 2 9 7 7 10 2 9 7 5 67 0 6 6 73 2
Fran Huckle B22-00896 Milo 8 10 2 7 10 9 9 9 0 5 69 0 2 2 71 3
Amelia Shire Kai-iwi Magic 8 0 8 7 5 10 0 9 7 0 54 15 1.5 16.5 70.5 4
Joanna Messenger B22-00210 Stella 8 10 8 7 7 0 6 9 7 8 70 0 0 0 70 5
Sharon Petchey R22-00208 Dixie 8 10 9 7 7 0 9 0 10 E E 0 0 0 E E
Rhian Rose-Jones Orbit 10 10 10 10 5 10 E 10 E 10 E 0 10.5 10.5 E E
Caroline Pitt Calico 8 10 8 7 7 9 9 9 10 E E 15 2 17 E E



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Cheltenham RDA 23/10/2022 Wessex TREC

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

  

Anne Warner B22-01219 Sunny 10 10 10 9 7 10 10 9 9 7 91 0 5 5 96 1
Alex Baldwin R22-01747 Juno 10 9 10 9 7 7 5 6 10 7 80 0 0 0 80 2
Caroline Benham Sun Dancer 10 9 10 6 7 0 10 8 9 0 69 0 6 6 75 3
sarah Lincoln Omar 10 10 10 5 7 0 0 6 9 7 64 0 2 2 66 4
Sheila Jones Aro 10 7 5 9 7 9 8 E 0 0 E 0 6 6 E E
Louisa Burke Jack 10 8 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 11.5 3.5 15 E E
Lynette Morrison Akehurst taje a chance 10 9 2 10 4 5 7 E 0 0 E 0 1.5 1.5 E E
Daniela Dufill Rita 10 8 0 9 7 10 2 6 E 0 E 2 6.5 8.5 E E



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Cheltenham RDA 23/10/2022 Wessex TREC

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSI

  

Alex Baldwin R22-01747 Juno 10 7 9 7 7 8 9 6 6 10 79 0 0 0 79 1
Peta Fray R22-01840 Lickety Spli 9 7 10 2 2 10 10 8 8 10 76 0 1.5 1.5 77.5 2
Daniela Duffill Rita 10 7 9 5 7 1 1 8 7 10 65 0 8.5 8.5 73.5 3
Lynette Morrison AkehurstTake a Chance 9 7 10 7 7 0 0 0 10 7 57 14 2.5 16.5 73.5 4
Sheila Jones Aro 2 5 10 5 2 6 0 9 9 10 58 0 4 4 62 5
sarah Lincoln Omar 5 2 7 2 0 0 9 0 8 10 43 7.5 3 10.5 53.5 6
Sally Ashwin Mups 6 4 10 2 7 1 0 0 10 10 50 0 0 0 50 7
Louisa Burke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Helen McGuigan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Katie Briscoe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand

Cheltenham RDA 23/10/2022 Wessex TREC

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSI

  

Alex Baldwin 7 10 9 7 10 10 10 10 6 10 89 0 0 0 89 1
Caroline Pitt 6 7 10 7 7 9 10 9 10 10 85 0 0 0 85 2
Sheila Jones 8 7 7 10 7 8 9 9 9 5 79 0 0 0 79 3
Peta Fray 6 4 10 7 4 10 10 0 9 10 70 0 0 0 70 4
Sally Ashwin 5 7 9 4 7 9 1 0 7 8 57 0 0 0 57 5
Louisa Burke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Helen McGuigan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Pairs

Cheltenham RDA 23/10/2022 Wessex TREC

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for cirling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSI

  

Dani and Rhian 10 9 0 10 10 9 6 10 10 5 79 15 6.5 21.5 100.5 1
Alex and sheila 10 8 10 10 7 9 9 0 E 0 E 0 6.5 6.5 E E
zoe and nicola 10 9 0 10 7 10 10 E 10 7 E 14.5 5.5 20 E E
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